FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
VI
GND
EN
SW

more susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its published
specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA OUTPUT VOLTAGE SOT23 PACKAGE SYMBOL
Adjustable TPS62200DBV PHKI
1.2 V TPS62207DBV PJGI
1.5 V TPS62201DBV PHLI
1.6 V TPS62204DBV PHSI
-40°C to 85°C
1.8 V TPS62202DBV PHMI
1.875 V TPS62208DBV ALW
2.5 V TPS62205DBV PHTI
3.3 V TPS62203DBV PHNI
(1) The DBV package is available in tape and reel. Add R suffix (DBVR) to order quantities of 3000 parts.
Add T suffix (DBVT) to order quantities of 250 parts
Terminal Functions
TERMINAL